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	Presentation
	
	
	

	Presented information applicable to my practice. 
	Yes
	No
	I don’t see patients

	Responded effectively to the group’s questions/challenges.
	Yes
	No
	

	Presentation was free of commercial bias.
	Yes
	No
	



After attending the presentation, please indicate the following:

	Learning Outcomes
	Completely Disagree
	
Disagree
	
Neutral
	
Agree
	Completely Agree

	Use learning objectives to determine learner achieved in knowledge, performance, or patient outcomes.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	For example, I am able to name the most common cannabinoids being used by patients and their effects on mental and physical health.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5






